
 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

ROLLING POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 1/12/2026

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd

1 # Lee, Regina 2010 Southern CA 4,748.600 1100 721.05 577.5 552 1200 318.6 279.45

2  Xiao, Ruien 2007 CAN 4,308.500 577.5 414 281 0 1644 792 600

3  Machulsky, Leehi 2006 Central California 4,304.725 572 527.725 341 275 1200 837 552

4  Fallon, Kyle 2006 Connecticut 4,109.000 920 759 600 600 810 420 0

5 # Cafasso, Natalya 2009 New England 4,030.100 770 360.25 320 309 1020 1020 230.85

6 # Yin, Julia 2009 CAN 3,936.500 935 510 346.5 256 1200 420 269

7  Korfonta, Jolie 2007 Virginia 3,385.125 759 759 552 552 510 253.125 0

8  Gu, Sarah 2006 New Jersey 3,082.335 850 600 552 86.735 993.6 0 0

9  Gajjala, Sharika 2007 New Jersey 2,782.175 510 368.5 339.625 318 837 409.05 0

10 # Lee, Scarlett 2009 Long Island 2,706.500 753.5 600 420 321 612 0 0

11  Zigalo, Elizabeth 2007 Metropolitan NYC 2,358.100 850 553.85 319 210 425.25 0 0

12 # Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) 2010 Gulf Coast 2,287.250 580.25 510 417 414 366 0 0

13 # Shiv, Avni 2009 Gulf Coast 1,959.875 420 414 414 350.075 361.8 0 0

14 # Kozlowski, Maya 2009 Gulf Coast 1,932.500 731.5 550 330 321 0 0 0

15  Yang, Alisa 2007 Maryland 1,926.000 753.5 420 417 335.5 0 0 0

16  Springer, Sierra 2008 New England 1,823.000 695 510 417 201 0 0 0

17  Khamis, Yasmine A 2006 North Texas 1,742.075 559.075 414 108.9 101.2 558.9 0 0

18  Yao, Melinda 2008 Gulf Coast 1,679.000 572 420 201 189 297 0 0

19 # Profis, Liora 2010 Metro NYC 1,507.250 510 349.25 330 318 0 0 0

20  Xuan, Nicole 2007 CAN 1,478.250 583 580.25 315 0 0 0 0

21  Chisholm, Phoebe 2008 New England 1,452.000 417 411 315 309 0 0 0

22  Kim, Soyeon 2007 KOR 1,372.000 550 0 0 0 822 0 0

23  Witter, Catherine 2008 Virginia 1,361.500 535 315 313.5 198 0 0 0

24 # Wang, Zoe 2009 Colorado 1,356.000 365.75 360.25 318 312 0 0 0

25 # Hankins, Morgan 2011 Central CA 1,280.400 561 417 174 128.4 0 0 0

26 # Smuk, Alexandra 2009 New England 1,269.500 411 357.5 312 189 0 0 0

27  Chi, Chelsea 2008 Virginia 1,259.000 522.5 346.5 204 186 0 0 0

28  Swenson, Nikita 2007 Wisconsin 1,249.500 324.5 313.5 309 302.5 0 0 0

29 # Young, Vivian 2009 South TX 1,247.000 572 300 192 183 0 0 0

30  Rakhovski, Alexandra 2008 Metro NYC 1,244.365 321 300 171 101.365 351 0 0

31  Casale, Maria Roberta Agata 2008 ITA 1,241.000 935 306 0 0 0 0 0

32  Zhang, Victoria 2007 Gulf Coast 1,209.250 349.25 341 315 204 0 0 0

33  Sebastian, Felicity 2006 Gulf Coast 1,157.190 588.5 318 165 85.69 0 0 0

34 # Yilmaz, Pinar 2010 Gulf Coast 1,120.600 543.4 303 195 79.2 0 0 0

35  Cho, Minju 2007 KOR 1,109.000 935 174 0 0 0 0 0

36 # Neelam, Navya 2011 Georgia 1,086.000 414 303 186 183 0 0 0

37 # Ilyas, Ayah 2009 Virginia 1,023.000 330 303 204 186 0 0 0

38  Lee, Natasha 2007 Nevada 1,018.500 324.5 310 210 174 0 0 0

39  Nemeth, Katherine 2008 Gulf Coast 1,007.725 411 318.725 201 77 0 0 0

40  Beckman, Ana 2008 Illinois 980.000 374 340 198 68 0 0 0

41 # Seregin, Katya 2009 New England 975.500 555.5 198 165 57 0 0 0

42 # Carrier, Meredith 2009 Utah-S.Idaho 974.175 329.175 312 168 165 0 0 0

43 # Wang, Ziqi (yoyo) 2010 Southern CA 925.115 515 192 127.2 90.915 0 0 0

44  Kim, Zoe 2007 Southern CA 912.800 420 220.8 210 62 0 0 0

45 # Campbell, Eva 2009 N. Carolina 844.350 532.95 120 97.9 93.5 0 0 0

46 # Guo, Luxi 2010 Orange Coast 787.465 290 240 177 80.465 0 0 0

47  Doroshkevich, Victoriia 2006 Illinois 774.420 315 312 79.42 68 0 0 0

48  Barg, Daniella 2007 Gulf Coast 745.640 321 275 75.24 74.4 0 0 0

49 # Wu, Michelle 2011 Long Island 733.500 193.5 189 180 171 0 0 0

50  Song, Angela 2008 New England 729.895 510 124.8 95.095 0 0 0 0

51  Jakel, Sophia 2006 Capitol 683.675 308.275 46 0 0 329.4 0 0

52 # Lee, Gloria 2011 Virginia 658.500 285 190.5 183 0 0 0 0

53 # Liscum, Vivian 2010 Gulf Coast 653.050 374 101.75 95.7 81.6 0 0 0

54 # Sterr, Isabella 2009 Gulf Coast 629.000 330 183 61 55 0 0 0

55 # Sobus, Yanka 2009 CAN 627.000 319 308 0 0 0 0 0

56  Wat, Chok Weng 2008 SGP 579.000 510 69 0 0 0 0 0

57  Feng, Ge 2007 New England 535.980 192 177 87.78 79.2 0 0 0

58 # Ferreira de Melo, Adriana 2010 Gold Coast 530.000 510 20 0 0 0 0 0

59  Li, Fei 2007 New England 528.800 411 76.8 41 0 0 0 0

60  Lee, Olivia 2008 Southern CA 516.600 411 42 41 22.6 0 0 0

61 # Lee, Laena 2009 KOR 510.000 510 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 # Franger, Macy 2011 Indiana 505.200 201 168 73.2 63 0 0 0

63  Peck, Maia 2007 San Diego 504.000 300 204 0 0 0 0 0

64 # Iyer, Ishana 2010 Illinois 500.000 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 # Xiao, Nancy 2009 CAN 486.000 306 180 0 0 0 0 0

66  Runions, Emersyn 2006 North Texas 472.800 292.6 82.2 58 40 0 0 0

67  Zhao, Alina 2008 Illinois 472.130 309 77.33 59 26.8 0 0 0

68 # Balazs, Luca 2010 CAN 467.100 210 168 89.1 0 0 0 0

69  Wang, Trinity 2008 New Jersey 443.600 306 75.6 62 0 0 0 0

70 # Balakrishnan, Trisha 2009 Gulf Coast 438.000 168 164.4 105.6 0 0 0 0

71  Smotritsky, Mia 2006 Metropolitan NYC 434.870 300 89.87 45 0 0 0 0

72  Hurel, Bertille 2006 CAN 425.000 195 83.6 81.4 65 0 0 0

73  Bezuglaya, Varvara 2007 CYP 424.978 321 103.978 0 0 0 0 0

74 # Lee, Claire 2009 New Jersey 424.505 183 89.1 80.3 72.105 0 0 0

75 # Beaver, Ava 2010 Western WA 419.000 180 171 40 28 0 0 0
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76 # Camama, Tessa 2009 Central CA 413.700 303 84.7 26 0 0 0 0

77  Prihodko, Nina 2006 New England 409.000 363 46 0 0 0 0 0

78 # Abuelfutuh, Sama 2011 Western WA 405.000 306 99 0 0 0 0 0

79 # Lv, Michelle 2011 CAN 399.700 315 84.7 0 0 0 0 0

80  Mehrotra, Anya 2006 North Texas 396.500 306 46 44.5 0 0 0 0

81 # Wu, Jessica 2013 Orange Coast 383.600 174 165.6 44 0 0 0 0

82 # Goh, Cayla 2010 Philadelphia 378.000 319 59 0 0 0 0 0

83 # Qi, Julieanne 2011 Maryland 377.900 168 93.5 74.4 42 0 0 0

84  Xiong, Angelica 2007 Minnesota 377.400 186 80.4 64 47 0 0 0

85  Ai, Amy 2008 CAN 375.000 204 171 0 0 0 0 0

86 # Jiang, Serena 2010 CAN 372.100 100.1 0 0 0 272 0 0

87  Potapenko, Margarita 2007 Gulf Coast 361.485 195 90.2 76.285 0 0 0 0

88  Elston, Sophia 2007 Michigan 343.200 120 106.7 59.5 57 0 0 0

89 # Xu, Sunia (Tai Yang) 2011 CAN 318.000 318 0 0 0 0 0 0

90  Zanga, Kaitlyn 2007 N. Carolina 313.600 123.6 69 67 54 0 0 0

91  Azmeh, Nour 2008 New England 311.800 124.8 67 65 55 0 0 0

92  Yang, Seunghye 2006 KOR 295.000 207 88 0 0 0 0 0

93 # Xu, Yvette 2012 CHN 291.800 166.8 67 58 0 0 0 0

94  Park, Hyeongeun 2007 KOR 290.350 204 86.35 0 0 0 0 0

95  Pehlivani, Zara 2006 Nevada 288.000 165 63 60 0 0 0 0

96 # Lee, Camilla 2010 Southern CA 287.400 165 122.4 0 0 0 0 0

97  Desai, Meera 2006 Virginia 287.375 287.375 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 # Presman, Aerin 2010 New Jersey 278.600 126 94.6 58 0 0 0 0

99 # Li, Caroline 2010 New Jersey 271.400 168 103.4 0 0 0 0 0

100 # Richardson, Meredith 2009 New England 271.110 174 81.51 15.6 0 0 0 0

101  Nguyen, Tallulah 2007 Southern CA 248.000 198 50 0 0 0 0 0

102 # Petroff, Eva 2011 Metro NYC 244.000 186 58 0 0 0 0 0

103  Walter, Anna 2008 Central FL 242.000 177 65 0 0 0 0 0

104  Furman, Maria 2007 New Jersey 227.450 94.05 71.4 62 0 0 0 0

105 # DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena 2011 New England 227.200 204 23.2 0 0 0 0 0

106 # Bridge, Rebekah 2009 New Mexico 226.500 177 49.5 0 0 0 0 0

107  bush, emma 2008 San Diego 222.800 166.8 56 0 0 0 0 0

108 # Adyanthaya, Anika 2012 New Jersey 220.000 177 43 0 0 0 0 0

109  Klimenko, Anna 2006 EST 210.000 210 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 # Olele, Ifechi 2013 Virginia 209.700 127.2 82.5 0 0 0 0 0

111  Mun, Brianna 2007 Orange Coast 204.000 204 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 # kumar, Eva 2009 New Jersey 193.645 84.645 66 43 0 0 0 0

113  Yu, Nicole 2007 New England 181.000 78 54 49 0 0 0 0

114 # Holden, Helena 2011 Gulf Coast 179.600 69.6 61 49 0 0 0 0

115 # Hausheer, Kuncen 2009 South TX 174.850 98.45 55 21.4 0 0 0 0

116  Dubeau, Alexa 2007 CAN 170.500 104.5 66 0 0 0 0 0

117  Hafeez, Hania 2007 New England 168.875 99.275 42 27.6 0 0 0 0

118  Martynova, Diana 2008 Central CA 168.200 67.2 54 47 0 0 0 0

119 # Xu, Serena 2011 Central CA 144.300 91.3 53 0 0 0 0 0

120 # Wang, Chloe 2012 New England 143.700 95.7 48 0 0 0 0 0

121 # Lin, Ariel 2010 Central CA 138.000 78 60 0 0 0 0 0

122 # Merriman, Rie 2011 Western WA 134.200 67.2 67 0 0 0 0 0

123 # Suico, Kyubi Emmanuelle 2010 Philadelphia 130.400 63 47 20.4 0 0 0 0

124 # Flitman, Gabrielle 2010 Central FL 128.600 75.6 53 0 0 0 0 0

125 # Chi, Zoe 2012 Central CA 123.400 71.4 52 0 0 0 0 0

126 # Borotko, Katerina 2011 New Jersey 122.400 122.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

127 # Phukan, Indra 2009 Southern CA 121.200 121.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

128  Basralian, Azniv 2006 New Jersey 120.000 70 50 0 0 0 0 0

129 # Chernis, Liah 2011 Gulf Coast 119.800 51 46 22.8 0 0 0 0

130 # Martinez, Christina 2010 Gold Coast 119.000 66 53 0 0 0 0 0

131 # Kropp, Anne 2011 Virginia 108.200 83.6 24.6 0 0 0 0 0

132  Lewis, Rachel 2007 Colorado 106.000 66 40 0 0 0 0 0

133  Luo, Ashley 2006 New England 103.978 103.9775 0 0 0 0 0 0

134  Gornovsky, Abigail 2006 Unattached 102.300 102.3 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 # Wong, Caitlin 2009 Gold Coast 100.100 100.1 0 0 0 0 0 0

136  Geva, Eliana 2007 Gulf Coast 97.185 97.185 0 0 0 0 0 0

137T # Kanaskar, Ila 2010 South TX 96.000 56 40 0 0 0 0 0

137T # Schmitt, Harper 2010 Indiana 96.000 57 39 0 0 0 0 0

139  Padhye ,Tanishka 2006 Gulf Coast 91.000 51 40 0 0 0 0 0

140  Yao, Yilin 2006 Southern CA 89.800 63 26.8 0 0 0 0 0

141 # Yang, Hanting(Catherine) 2010 CHN 88.000 88 0 0 0 0 0 0

142 # Hernasa, Anna 2012 Orange Coast 85.800 85.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

143 # Waller Del Valle, Alanis 2009 PUR 84.000 84 0 0 0 0 0 0

144  Chirashnya, Mika 2008 Central CA 82.200 82.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

145 # Habek, Sophia 2012 Northern CA 82.000 56 26 0 0 0 0 0

146  You, Emily 2007 Maryland 80.400 80.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

147T  Mueller, Emma 2007 New England 78.600 55 23.6 0 0 0 0 0

147T # Wang, Jessie 2010 Mt. Valley 78.600 55 23.6 0 0 0 0 0

149T  Skillman, Natalie 2007 SRI 69.600 69.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

149T # Kalgaonkar, Arohi 2009 North TX 69.600 47 22.6 0 0 0 0 0
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151T # Shayakhmetova, Suzanna 2010 New Jersey 68.400 68.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

151T # Xu, Jessica 2011 Central CA 68.400 68.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

153T # Fischbein, Quinley 2011 Central CA 66.000 66 0 0 0 0 0 0

153T  Kharchyna, Polina 2006 UKR 66.000 66 0 0 0 0 0 0

155 # Gan, Shelby 2010 Utah-S.Idaho 62.200 39 23.2 0 0 0 0 0

156 # Kang, Yenna 2010 Virginia 59.000 59 0 0 0 0 0 0

157T # Dhaiya, Tanya 2012 New England 57.500 57.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

157T # Pilson, Rebecca 2009 Virginia 57.500 57.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

159  Kim, Dain 2007 KOR 57.000 57 0 0 0 0 0 0

160 # Youn, Kylie 2011 Western WA 55.000 55 0 0 0 0 0 0

161 # Mishima, Audrey 2009 New Jersey 52.000 52 0 0 0 0 0 0

162  Caldera, Lexi 2006 Gulf Coast 51.000 51 0 0 0 0 0 0

163  You, Isabel 2007 New Jersey 50.000 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

164 # Kaur, Manroop 2009 New England 49.000 49 0 0 0 0 0 0

165 # Beatie, Isabella 2010 Gulf Coast 48.000 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

166 # Meng, Yifan 2010 CHN 46.000 46 0 0 0 0 0 0

167T # Burt, Emmalyne Grace 2011 Virginia 45.000 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

167T # Wattanakit, Anda 2009 Illinois 45.000 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

169T  Mallavarpu, Saanvi 2008 Illinois 44.000 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

169T  Mandap, Svetlanna 2007 San Diego 44.000 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

171T # Wang, Cecilia 2011 Metro NYC 43.000 43 0 0 0 0 0 0

171T # Wang, Victoria 2010 Southern CA 43.000 43 0 0 0 0 0 0

173  Patil, Amulya 2008 Georgia 42.000 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

174 # Depommier, Isabelle 2009 New England 41.000 41 0 0 0 0 0 0

175 # Zhang, Caroline 2009 Unattached 39.000 39 0 0 0 0 0 0

176  Daley, Keira 2006 Central CA 27.200 27.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

177 # Ning, Miranda 2012 New Jersey 26.400 26.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

178T # Ganser, Nicole 2010 New Jersey 25.600 25.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

178T # Lee, Yeriel 2010 Nevada 25.600 25.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

180T # Sun, Karolyn 2011 Central CA 25.200 25.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

180T # Zayko, Aveline 2011 Gateway FL 25.200 25.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

182 # Mai, Mailan 2010 Southern CA 24.800 24.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

183  Zhu, Serene 2008 Virginia 24.600 24.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

184 # Novojilov, Anastasia 2009 New Jersey 24.400 24.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

185 # Sheffield, Skye 2009 Metro NYC 24.000 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

186 # Fu, Shannon 2013 Southern CA 22.400 22.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

187 # Cueva, Viola 2009 Central FL 19.600 19.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

188 # Zhuang, Lauren 2009 Central CA 19.200 19.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

189T # Aneziokoro, Zahra 2011 Illinois 18.200 18.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

189T # Monova, Lilyana 2009 Northeast 18.200 18.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

191 # Guan, Isabella 2009 Western WA 16.800 16.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

192 # Chen, Stephanie 2010 CAN 16.400 16.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  1/12/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026 JR - JOs 2025 JR - APR 2025 JR - JULY 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Regina 20 201 np 0 3 510 np 0 2 552

Xiao, Ruien np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Machulsky, Leehi 72 0 np 0 23.5 190.5 np 0 np 0

Fallon, Kyle 1 600 np 0 34 69 83 0 1 600

Cafasso, Natalya 13 309 24 189 27 180 21 198 22 195

Yin, Julia 3 510 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Korfonta, Jolie 2 552 2 552 16 300 2 552 18 207

Gu, Sarah np 0 np 0 2 552 1 600 np 0

Gajjala, Sharika np 0 np 0 3 510 10 318 67 0

Lee, Scarlett 9 321 1 600 12 312 5 420 43 60

Zigalo, Elizabeth 33 70 17 210 36.5 66.5 43 60 49 54

Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) 7 414 3 510 18 207 np 0 6 417

Shiv, Avni 70.5 0 7 414 141 0 7 414 5 420

Kozlowski, Maya 62 41 9 321 39 64 np 0 98 0

Yang, Alisa 15 303 5 420 65 0 6 417 35 68

Springer, Sierra 6 417 70 0 36.5 66.5 20 201 3 510

Khamis, Yasmine A 91 0 np 0 7 414 np 0 np 0

Yao, Melinda 34 69 47 56 5 420 24 189 20 201

Profis, Liora 22.5 193.5 10 318 19 204 18 207 3 510

Xuan, Nicole 11 315 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chisholm, Phoebe 8 411 40 63 6 417 13 309 16 300

Kim, Soyeon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Witter, Catherine 27 180 11 315 127 0 39 64 21 198

Wang, Zoe 12 312 18 207 69.5 0 42 61 10 318

Hankins, Morgan 58.5 44.5 6 417 35 68 51 52 29 174

Smuk, Alexandra 24 189 12 312 131 0 71 0 8 411

Chi, Chelsea 25 186 33 70 102 0 61 42 65 0

Swenson, Nikita 74 0 130 0 218 0 99 0 13 309

Young, Vivian 84.5 0 23 192 26 183 30 171 38 65

Rakhovski, Alexandra 16 300 30 171 9 321 np 0 np 0

Casale, Maria Roberta Agata np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 14 306

Zhang, Victoria 51 52 108.5 0 11 315 80 0 19 204

Sebastian, Felicity 32 165 44 59 10 318 38 65 np 0

Yilmaz, Pinar 55 48 22 195 15 303 np 0 51.5 51.5

Cho, Minju 29 174 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neelam, Navya 26 183 74 0 25 186 15 303 7 414

Ilyas, Ayah 53.5 49.5 25 186 84 0 50 53 15 303

Lee, Natasha np 0 42 61 29 174 82 0 17 210

Nemeth, Katherine 76 0 8 411 20 201 54 49 55 48

Beckman, Ana 35 68 21 198 52 51 41 62 39 64

Seregin, Katya 21 198 71 0 32 165 46 57 153 0

Carrier, Meredith 198 0 32 165 53 50 12 312 95 0

Wang, Ziqi (yoyo) 60 43 65.5 0 48 55 35 68 23 192

Kim, Zoe 5 420 41 62 17 210 132 0 71 0

Campbell, Eva 140 0 65.5 0 59 44 93 0 69 0

Guo, Luxi 28 177 78 0 55 48 33 70 130 0

Doroshkevich, Victoriia 107 0 35 68 101 0 11 315 12 312

Barg, Daniella np 0 np 0 152 0 34 69 9 321

Wu, Michelle 22.5 193.5 27 180 30 171 81 0 24 189

Song, Angela 67 0 3 510 158 0 78 0 81 0

Jakel, Sophia np 0 np 0 57 46 np 0 np 0

Lee, Gloria 79 0 87.5 0 23.5 190.5 107.5 0 26 183

Liscum, Vivian 39 64 67 0 50 53 np 0 73 0

Sterr, Isabella 47.33 55 58 45 69.5 0 26 183 42 61

Sobus, Yanka 70.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 68 0

Wat, Chok Weng np 0 np 0 np 0 3 510 34 69

Feng, Ge np 0 80 0 28 177 23 192 234 0

Ferreira de Melo, Adriana 87.33 0 76 0 np 0 3 510 82 0

Li, Fei 84.5 0 122 0 79 0 8 411 62 41

Lee, Olivia 132 0 61 42 8 411 62 41 109 0

Lee, Laena 3 510 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Franger, Macy 31 168 20 201 41.5 61.5 np 0 40 63

Peck, Maia 65 0 np 0 96 0 16 300 141 0

Iyer, Ishana 99 0 96 0 97 0 136 0 267 0

Xiao, Nancy 104 0 np 0 np 0 14 306 27 180

Runions, Emersyn np 0 np 0 63 40 np 0 45 58

Zhao, Alina 44 59 13 309 103.5 0 np 0 120 0

Balazs, Luca 17 210 np 0 np 0 np 0 31 168

Wang, Trinity 41 62 14 306 114 0 84 0 np 0

Balakrishnan, Trisha 217 0 98 0 31 168 85 0 117 0

Smotritsky, Mia 101 0 16 300 87 0 58 45 80 0

Hurel, Bertille 38 65 np 0 np 0 22 195 np 0

Bezuglaya, Varvara np 0 np 0 np 0 9 321 74 0

Lee, Claire 66 0 26 183 68 0 56 47 140 0

Beaver, Ava 63 40 93 0 81 0 27 180 30 171
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Camama, Tessa 81 0 15 303 92 0 143 0 165 0

Prihodko, Nina 129 0 np 0 106 0 57 46 99.5 0

Abuelfutuh, Sama 14 306 90 0 153 0 65 0 np 0

Lv, Michelle 93 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 11 315

Mehrotra, Anya 58.5 44.5 92 0 14 306 67 0 57 46

Wu, Jessica 90 0 59 44 85.5 0 29 174 76.5 0

Goh, Cayla 170 0 87.5 0 169.5 0 44 59 159 0

Qi, Julieanne 61 42 31 168 124 0 109 0 131 0

Xiong, Angelica 98 0 39 64 93 0 25 186 56 47

Ai, Amy 30 171 np 0 np 0 np 0 108 0

Jiang, Serena 77 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Potapenko, Margarita 95 0 107 0 22 195 100 0 70 0

Elston, Sophia 97 0 84 0 43.5 59.5 64 39 46 57

Xu, Sunia (Tai Yang) 10 318 np 0 np 0 np 0 90.5 0

Zanga, Kaitlyn 92 0 34 69 49 54 36 67 51.5 51.5

Azmeh, Nour 47.33 55 81 0 38 65 95 0 36 67

Yang, Seunghye 18 207 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Yvette 36 67 np 0 np 0 45 58 78 0

Park, Hyeongeun 19 204 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pehlivani, Zara np 0 43 60 40 63 32 165 np 0

Lee, Camilla 160 0 124.5 0 129 0 124 0 32 165

Desai, Meera np 0 np 0 130 0 76.5 0 np 0

Presman, Aerin 113 0 143 0 45 58 137 0 92.33 0

Li, Caroline 152 0 129 0 148 0 31 168 136 0

Richardson, Meredith 82.5 0 29 174 72 0 105 0 171.33 0

Nguyen, Tallulah np 0 np 0 21 198 121 0 53 50

Petroff, Eva 45 58 160 0 np 0 np 0 25 186

Walter, Anna 209.5 0 38 65 115 0 28 177 92.33 0

Furman, Maria 138.5 0 np 0 190 0 133 0 41 62

DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena 162 0 19 204 260 0 141 0 200.33 0

Bridge, Rebekah 53.5 49.5 28 177 75 0 np 0 142 0

bush, emma 133 0 np 0 91 0 47 56 148 0

Adyanthaya, Anika 69 0 60 43 np 0 np 0 28 177

Klimenko, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 17 210 np 0

Olele, Ifechi 126 0 134 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mun, Brianna np 0 np 0 67 0 19 204 np 0

kumar, Eva 138.5 0 79 0 60 43 75 0 85 0

Yu, Nicole np 0 75 0 54 49 49 54 83 0

Holden, Helena 42 61 54 49 138 0 np 0 187 0

Hausheer, Kuncen 47.33 55 110 0 94 0 68 0 240.5 0

Dubeau, Alexa 37 66 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hafeez, Hania np 0 np 0 61 42 101 0 79 0

Martynova, Diana 73 0 49 54 56 47 110 0 112 0

Xu, Serena 189 0 137 0 194 0 np 0 50 53

Wang, Chloe 154.5 0 np 0 np 0 55 48 175 0

Lin, Ariel 43 60 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Merriman, Rie 130 0 36 67 90 0 np 0 184 0

Suico, Kyubi Emmanuelle 40 63 56 47 118 0 91 0 123 0

Flitman, Gabrielle 50 53 np 0 np 0 np 0 163 0

Chi, Zoe 68 0 51 52 np 0 70 0 210 0

Borotko, Katerina 233.25 0 82 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Phukan, Indra 111 0 np 0 np 0 89 0 106 0

Basralian, Azniv 102 0 53 50 155 0 118 0 33 70

Chernis, Liah 52 51 57 46 np 0 np 0 86 0

Martinez, Christina 114 0 50 53 171 0 np 0 37 66

Kropp, Anne np 0 178 0 150 0 152.5 0 214 0

Lewis, Rachel np 0 182.5 0 122 0 63 40 114 0

Luo, Ashley np 0 np 0 135 0 np 0 np 0

Gornovsky, Abigail 80 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 189.5 0

Wong, Caitlin 158.5 0 94 0 183 0 72 0 87 0

Geva, Eliana 125 0 73 0 205 0 162.5 0 88 0

Kanaskar, Ila 182 0 63 40 47 56 115.5 0 252 0

Schmitt, Harper 64 39 144 0 46 57 np 0 105 0

Padhye ,Tanishka np 0 52 51 146 0 69 0 63 40

Yao, Yilin np 0 np 0 np 0 40 63 np 0

Yang, Hanting(Catherine) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 92.33 0

Hernasa, Anna 186.5 0 99 0 np 0 74 0 191 0

Waller Del Valle, Alanis np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Mika np 0 np 0 136 0 np 0 np 0

Habek, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 92 0 47 56

You, Emily np 0 135 0 80 0 86 0 218 0

Mueller, Emma np 0 np 0 83 0 107.5 0 48 55

Wang, Jessie 86 0 132 0 236.5 0 48 55 160 0

Skillman, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 76.5 0

Kalgaonkar, Arohi 56 47 133 0 77 0 np 0 231 0

# Cadet
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PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Shayakhmetova, Suzanna 197 0 102 0 230 0 np 0 129 0

Xu, Jessica 136 0 145 0 np 0 120 0 103 0

Fischbein, Quinley 120 0 37 66 139 0 180 0 134 0

Kharchyna, Polina np 0 np 0 np 0 37 66 np 0

Gan, Shelby 128 0 126 0 64 39 np 0 166 0

Kang, Yenna 122.5 0 np 0 192 0 73 0 44 59

Dhaiya, Tanya 108.5 0 45.5 57.5 np 0 np 0 66 0

Pilson, Rebecca np 0 45.5 57.5 174.5 0 np 0 176 0

Kim, Dain 46 57 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Youn, Kylie 179.5 0 48 55 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mishima, Audrey 145 0 148 0 51 52 np 0 149 0

Caldera, Lexi np 0 np 0 78 0 52 51 np 0

You, Isabel np 0 np 0 264.5 0 53 50 115 0

Kaur, Manroop 144 0 152 0 73 0 97 0 54 49

Beatie, Isabella 167.5 0 55 48 98 0 np 0 164 0

Meng, Yifan 57 46 np 0 np 0 np 0 132.5 0

Burt, Emmalyne Grace 199 0 163 0 202.5 0 np 0 58 45

Wattanakit, Anda 164 0 68 0 58 45 127 0 101 0

Mallavarpu, Saanvi np 0 np 0 71 0 np 0 59 44

Mandap, Svetlanna 188 0 184 0 105 0 59 44 np 0

Wang, Cecilia np 0 113 0 236.5 0 np 0 60 43

Wang, Victoria 173.5 0 np 0 109 0 60 43 154 0

Patil, Amulya np 0 np 0 154 0 np 0 61 42

Depommier, Isabelle np 0 62 41 140 0 np 0 125 0

Zhang, Caroline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 64 39

Daley, Keira np 0 91 0 165.33 0 145 0 156 0

Ning, Miranda 202 0 141 0 np 0 np 0 89 0

Ganser, Nicole 119 0 89 0 189 0 np 0 169 0

Lee, Yeriel 134.5 0 np 0 198 0 138.5 0 118 0

Sun, Karolyn 207.5 0 173.5 0 208 0 117 0 np 0

Zayko, Aveline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 145 0

Mai, Mailan 149.5 0 85.5 0 231 0 94 0 122 0

Zhu, Serene np 0 np 0 99 0 np 0 102 0

Novojilov, Anastasia 153 0 185.5 0 185 0 np 0 84 0

Sheffield, Skye 105 0 168 0 137 0 np 0 236 0

Fu, Shannon 87.33 0 159 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cueva, Viola np 0 162 0 223 0 np 0 198.5 0

Zhuang, Lauren 179.5 0 120 0 151 0 np 0 158 0

Aneziokoro, Zahra np 0 139 0 np 0 np 0 116 0

Monova, Lilyana np 0 np 0 82 0 np 0 np 0

Guan, Isabella 173.5 0 np 0 219 0 np 0 96 0

Chen, Stephanie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

JUNIOR SJCCs

Top 40% earn points TOP FINISH JR - SJCC DEC 2024 JR - SJCC MAY 2025

PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Regina 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Ruien 0 np 0 np 0

Machulsky, Leehi 0 np 0 np 0

Fallon, Kyle 0 np 0 np 0

Cafasso, Natalya 0 np 0 np 0

Yin, Julia 0 np 0 np 0

Korfonta, Jolie 0 np 0 np 0

Gu, Sarah 0 np 0 np 0

Gajjala, Sharika 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Scarlett 240 1 240 np 0

Zigalo, Elizabeth 0 np 0 np 0

Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) 0 np 0 np 0

Shiv, Avni 220.8 2 220.8 np 0

Kozlowski, Maya 0 74.5 0 np 0

Yang, Alisa 121.2 15 121.2 np 0

Springer, Sierra 0 np 0 np 0

Khamis, Yasmine A 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Melinda 0 np 0 np 0

Profis, Liora 0 np 0 np 0

Xuan, Nicole 0 np 0 np 0

Chisholm, Phoebe 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Soyeon 0 np 0 np 0

Witter, Catherine 168 33 28 5 168

Wang, Zoe 82.8 37 26.4 18 82.8

Hankins, Morgan 128.4 np 0 9 128.4

Smuk, Alexandra 76.8 23 76.8 np 0

Chi, Chelsea 204 28 70.8 3 204

Swenson, Nikita 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Vivian 165.6 7 165.6 np 0

Rakhovski, Alexandra 0 np 0 np 0

Casale, Maria Roberta Agata 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Victoria 128.4 9 128.4 np 0

Sebastian, Felicity 0 np 0 np 0

Yilmaz, Pinar 79.2 np 0 21 79.2

Cho, Minju 0 np 0 np 0

Neelam, Navya 0 153 0 np 0

Ilyas, Ayah 204 86 0 3 204

Lee, Natasha 0 np 0 np 0

Nemeth, Katherine 0 np 0 np 0

Beckman, Ana 0 np 0 np 0

Seregin, Katya 17.6 59 17.6 np 0

Carrier, Meredith 168 5 168 17 84

Wang, Ziqi (yoyo) 127.2 10 127.2 13 123.6

Kim, Zoe 220.8 np 0 2 220.8

Campbell, Eva 120 16 120 np 0

Guo, Luxi 240 35 27.2 1 240

Doroshkevich, Victoriia 0 np 0 np 0

Barg, Daniella 74.4 25 74.4 np 0

Wu, Michelle 164.4 70 0 8 164.4

Song, Angela 124.8 56 18.8 12 124.8

Jakel, Sophia 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Gloria 0 np 0 np 0

Liscum, Vivian 81.6 np 0 19 81.6

Sterr, Isabella 0 76 0 55 0

Sobus, Yanka 0 np 0 np 0

Wat, Chok Weng 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Ge 79.2 21 79.2 34 27.6

Ferreira de Melo, Adriana 20 53 20 np 0

Li, Fei 76.8 26 73.2 23 76.8

Lee, Olivia 22.6 46.5 22.6 np 0

Lee, Laena 0 np 0 np 0

Franger, Macy 73.2 60 17.2 26 73.2

Peck, Maia 204 3 204 np 0

Iyer, Ishana 0 136 0 83 0

Xiao, Nancy 0 115 0 np 0

Runions, Emersyn 82.2 18.5 82.2 np 0

Zhao, Alina 26.8 69 0 36 26.8

Balazs, Luca 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Trinity 75.6 24 75.6 np 0

Balakrishnan, Trisha 164.4 8 164.4 68 0

Smotritsky, Mia 0 np 0 np 0

Hurel, Bertille 0 np 0 np 0

Bezuglaya, Varvara 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Claire 0 np 0 50 0

Beaver, Ava 28 106 0 33 28

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

JUNIOR SJCCs

Top 40% earn points TOP FINISH JR - SJCC DEC 2024 JR - SJCC MAY 2025

PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Camama, Tessa 26 38 26 48 0

Prihodko, Nina 0 np 0 np 0

Abuelfutuh, Sama 0 83.5 0 58 0

Lv, Michelle 0 np 0 np 0

Mehrotra, Anya 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Jessica 165.6 27 72 7 165.6

Goh, Cayla 0 73 0 51 0

Qi, Julieanne 74.4 72 0 25 74.4

Xiong, Angelica 80.4 20 80.4 np 0

Ai, Amy 204 3 204 np 0

Jiang, Serena 0 np 0 np 0

Potapenko, Margarita 0 np 0 np 0

Elston, Sophia 120 48 22 16 120

Xu, Sunia (Tai Yang) 0 np 0 np 0

Zanga, Kaitlyn 123.6 13 123.6 np 0

Azmeh, Nour 124.8 12 124.8 np 0

Yang, Seunghye 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Yvette 166.8 np 0 6 166.8

Park, Hyeongeun 0 np 0 np 0

Pehlivani, Zara 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Camilla 122.4 14 122.4 43 24

Desai, Meera 0 np 0 np 0

Presman, Aerin 126 68 0 11 126

Li, Caroline 0 65 0 np 0

Richardson, Meredith 15.6 64 15.6 np 0

Nguyen, Tallulah 0 np 0 np 0

Petroff, Eva 0 119.5 0 np 0

Walter, Anna 0 79 0 np 0

Furman, Maria 71.4 142 0 27.5 71.4

DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena 23.2 45 23.2 99 0

Bridge, Rebekah 0 np 0 np 0

bush, emma 166.8 6 166.8 np 0

Adyanthaya, Anika 0 np 0 np 0

Klimenko, Anna 0 np 0 np 0

Olele, Ifechi 127.2 np 0 10 127.2

Mun, Brianna 0 80.5 0 np 0

kumar, Eva 66 51 20.8 32 66

Yu, Nicole 78 22 78 np 0

Holden, Helena 69.6 92 0 29 69.6

Hausheer, Kuncen 21.4 49.5 21.4 np 0

Dubeau, Alexa 0 np 0 np 0

Hafeez, Hania 27.6 34 27.6 np 0

Martynova, Diana 67.2 116 0 31 67.2

Xu, Serena 0 66 0 np 0

Wang, Chloe 0 np 0 89 0

Lin, Ariel 78 113 0 22 78

Merriman, Rie 67.2 31 67.2 69 0

Suico, Kyubi Emmanuelle 20.4 52 20.4 np 0

Flitman, Gabrielle 75.6 141 0 24 75.6

Chi, Zoe 71.4 np 0 27.5 71.4

Borotko, Katerina 122.4 131 0 14 122.4

Phukan, Indra 121.2 158 0 15 121.2

Basralian, Azniv 0 np 0 np 0

Chernis, Liah 22.8 np 0 46 22.8

Martinez, Christina 0 104.5 0 57 0

Kropp, Anne 24.6 41.5 24.6 np 0

Lewis, Rachel 66 32 66 np 0

Luo, Ashley 0 np 0 np 0

Gornovsky, Abigail 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Caitlin 0 151 0 49 0

Geva, Eliana 0 95 0 np 0

Kanaskar, Ila 0 np 0 np 0

Schmitt, Harper 0 80.5 0 77 0

Padhye ,Tanishka 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Yilin 26.8 36 26.8 np 0

Yang, Hanting(Catherine) 0 np 0 np 0

Hernasa, Anna 0 np 0 61 0

Waller Del Valle, Alanis 84 17 84 np 0

Chirashnya, Mika 82.2 18.5 82.2 np 0

Habek, Sophia 26 49.5 21.4 38 26

You, Emily 80.4 np 0 20 80.4

Mueller, Emma 23.6 44 23.6 np 0

Wang, Jessie 23.6 np 0 44 23.6

Skillman, Natalie 69.6 29 69.6 np 0

Kalgaonkar, Arohi 22.6 46.5 22.6 np 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

JUNIOR SJCCs

Top 40% earn points TOP FINISH JR - SJCC DEC 2024 JR - SJCC MAY 2025

PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Shayakhmetova, Suzanna 68.4 30 68.4 np 0

Xu, Jessica 68.4 63 16 30 68.4

Fischbein, Quinley 0 114 0 59 0

Kharchyna, Polina 0 np 0 np 0

Gan, Shelby 23.2 164 0 45 23.2

Kang, Yenna 0 np 0 np 0

Dhaiya, Tanya 0 np 0 np 0

Pilson, Rebecca 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Dain 0 np 0 np 0

Youn, Kylie 0 np 0 87 0

Mishima, Audrey 0 96 0 60 0

Caldera, Lexi 0 np 0 np 0

You, Isabel 0 np 0 np 0

Kaur, Manroop 0 145 0 73 0

Beatie, Isabella 0 99 0 np 0

Meng, Yifan 0 np 0 np 0

Burt, Emmalyne Grace 0 np 0 np 0

Wattanakit, Anda 0 118 0 np 0

Mallavarpu, Saanvi 0 np 0 np 0

Mandap, Svetlanna 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Cecilia 0 97 0 63 0

Wang, Victoria 0 144 0 np 0

Patil, Amulya 0 67 0 np 0

Depommier, Isabelle 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Caroline 0 np 0 np 0

Daley, Keira 27.2 np 0 35 27.2

Ning, Miranda 26.4 np 0 37 26.4

Ganser, Nicole 25.6 39 25.6 67 0

Lee, Yeriel 25.6 117 0 39 25.6

Sun, Karolyn 25.2 146 0 40 25.2

Zayko, Aveline 25.2 40 25.2 np 0

Mai, Mailan 24.8 np 0 41 24.8

Zhu, Serene 24.6 41.5 24.6 np 0

Novojilov, Anastasia 24.4 107 0 42 24.4

Sheffield, Skye 24 43 24 np 0

Fu, Shannon 22.4 np 0 47 22.4

Cueva, Viola 19.6 54 19.6 np 0

Zhuang, Lauren 19.2 55 19.2 84 0

Aneziokoro, Zahra 18.2 57.5 18.2 np 0

Monova, Lilyana 18.2 57.5 18.2 np 0

Guan, Isabella 16.8 61 16.8 np 0

Chen, Stephanie 16.4 62 16.4 np 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  1/12/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160
DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - FEB 

SF=1.045 2025
DVI - APR 

SF=1 2025
DVI - JULY 

SF=1.1 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Regina 1 1100 19 374 7 721.05 np 0 11 577.5

Xiao, Ruien 11 577.5 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Machulsky, Leehi 25 341 72 0 15 527.725 np 0 12 572

Fallon, Kyle 18 379.5 95 0 37 100.32 2 920 7 759

Cafasso, Natalya 21.5 360.25 60 80.3 93.5 0 23 320 5 770

Yin, Julia 24 346.5 3 935 np 0 np 0 54 0

Korfonta, Jolie 7 759 7 759 35 102.41 11 525 18 379.5

Gu, Sarah np 0 np 0 50 86.735 3 850 np 0

Gajjala, Sharika np 0 59 81.4 22 339.625 92.5 0 20 368.5

Lee, Scarlett 58 82.5 37 105.6 39 98.23 43 0 8 753.5

Zigalo, Elizabeth 67 0 45 96.8 10 553.85 3 850 29 319

Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) 32 302.5 10.5 580.25 79 0 np 0 135 0

Shiv, Avni 36 106.7 147.5 0 20 350.075 42 0 33 0

Kozlowski, Maya 16 550 66 0 5 731.5 np 0 27 330

Yang, Alisa 26 335.5 8 753.5 102 0 26 305 30 313.5

Springer, Sierra 94 0 38 104.5 68 0 6 695 61 0

Khamis, Yasmine A 41 101.2 34 108.9 9 559.075 np 0 np 0

Yao, Melinda 43.5 98.45 12 572 128 0 65 0 52 0

Profis, Liora 66 0 164 0 63 73.15 21 330 23.5 349.25

Xuan, Nicole 10 583 10.5 580.25 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chisholm, Phoebe 77 0 89.5 0 29 303.05 24 315 66 0

Kim, Soyeon np 0 16 550 np 0 np 0 np 0

Witter, Catherine 30 313.5 67 0 120 0 9 535 103 0

Wang, Zoe 21.5 360.25 40.5 101.75 17 365.75 66 0 47 0

Hankins, Morgan 64 75.9 68 0 143 0 84 0 14 561

Smuk, Alexandra 80 0 61 79.2 130 0 60 0 22 357.5

Chi, Chelsea 34 108.9 24 346.5 16 522.5 54 0 124 0

Swenson, Nikita 28 324.5 30 313.5 92 0 110 0 32 302.5

Young, Vivian 12 572 75 0 115.5 0 27 300 57 0

Rakhovski, Alexandra 75 0 73 0 36 101.365 np 0 63 0

Casale, Maria Roberta Agata np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 3 935

Zhang, Victoria 33 110 25 341 45 91.96 47 0 23.5 349.25

Sebastian, Felicity 61 79.2 9 588.5 51 85.69 70 0 np 0

Yilmaz, Pinar 91.5 0 70 0 12 543.4 np 0 87.5 0

Cho, Minju 3 935 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neelam, Navya 171 0 np 0 168 0 122 0 np 0

Ilyas, Ayah 125 0 27 330 54 82.555 124.33 0 94.5 0

Lee, Natasha np 0 65 0 136 0 25 310 28 324.5

Nemeth, Katherine 78 0 63 77 26 318.725 55 0 44.5 0

Beckman, Ana 19 374 163 0 83 0 19 340 111 0

Seregin, Katya 103 0 15 555.5 98.5 0 68 0 34 0

Carrier, Meredith 131.5 0 121 0 24 329.175 83 0 121 0

Wang, Ziqi (yoyo) 54.5 86.35 115 0 46 90.915 13 515 78 0

Kim, Zoe 89 0 98 0 115.5 0 37 0 48 0

Campbell, Eva 48 93.5 44 97.9 14 532.95 34 0 90 0

Guo, Luxi 86.5 0 np 0 56 80.465 29 290 55 0

Doroshkevich, Victoriia 119 0 127.5 0 57 79.42 131 0 np 0

Barg, Daniella np 0 np 0 61 75.24 32 275 80 0

Wu, Michelle 51 90.2 92 0 48 88.825 80 0 105 0

Song, Angela 153.33 0 94 0 42 95.095 52 0 35 0

Jakel, Sophia np 0 np 0 28 308.275 np 0 np 0

Lee, Gloria 128 0 155 0 np 0 30 285 79 0

Liscum, Vivian 46 95.7 40.5 101.75 190 0 np 0 19 374

Sterr, Isabella 27 330 96 0 69.5 0 76 0 70 0

Sobus, Yanka 29 319 31 308 np 0 np 0 46 0

Wat, Chok Weng np 0 111.5 0 np 0 np 0 73 0

Feng, Ge np 0 np 0 49 87.78 133 0 59 0

Ferreira de Melo, Adriana 106 0 71 0 111 0 49 0 43 0

Li, Fei np 0 117 0 84 0 44 0 85 0

Lee, Olivia 143 0 np 0 132.5 0 86 0 64 0

Lee, Laena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Franger, Macy 116 0 82 0 np 0 np 0 81.5 0

Peck, Maia 172 0 101 0 106 0 78 0 93 0

Iyer, Ishana 200 0 127.5 0 67 0 16 500 101 0

Xiao, Nancy 114 0 93 0 np 0 np 0 130 0

Runions, Emersyn np 0 np 0 31 292.6 np 0 41 0

Zhao, Alina np 0 np 0 59 77.33 115 0 np 0

Balazs, Luca 52 89.1 144 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Trinity 90 0 np 0 105 0 57 0 154 0

Balakrishnan, Trisha 37 105.6 140 0 129 0 46 0 86 0

Smotritsky, Mia 120 0 np 0 47 89.87 99.5 0 65 0

Hurel, Bertille 59 81.4 57 83.6 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezuglaya, Varvara np 0 69 0 33.5 103.9775 np 0 40 0

Lee, Claire 60 80.3 52 89.1 64 72.105 109 0 92 0

Beaver, Ava 73 0 143 0 153 0 128.5 0 113.5 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  1/12/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160
DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - FEB 

SF=1.045 2025
DVI - APR 

SF=1 2025
DVI - JULY 

SF=1.1 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Camama, Tessa 56 84.7 172 0 123 0 73 0 125.5 0

Prihodko, Nina 141 0 141 0 141.5 0 np 0 21 363

Abuelfutuh, Sama 129 0 43 99 125 0 38 0 np 0

Lv, Michelle 74 0 56 84.7 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mehrotra, Anya 82 0 np 0 78 0 61 0 71 0

Wu, Jessica 182 0 136 0 185 0 118 0 119.5 0

Goh, Cayla 137.5 0 29 319 145 0 56 0 102 0

Qi, Julieanne 71 0 48 93.5 73 0 50 0 119.5 0

Xiong, Angelica 140 0 np 0 170 0 111 0 125.5 0

Ai, Amy 81 0 102.5 0 np 0 np 0 136 0

Jiang, Serena 107.5 0 42 100.1 np 0 np 0 np 0

Potapenko, Margarita 159.5 0 51 90.2 60 76.285 85 0 146 0

Elston, Sophia 131.5 0 36 106.7 81 0 94 0 51 0

Xu, Sunia (Tai Yang) 113 0 89.5 0 np 0 np 0 49 0

Zanga, Kaitlyn 88 0 np 0 91 0 87 0 42 0

Azmeh, Nour 149 0 123 0 137 0 36 0 56 0

Yang, Seunghye 53 88 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Yvette 79 0 80 0 np 0 np 0 62 0

Park, Hyeongeun 54.5 86.35 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pehlivani, Zara np 0 np 0 97 0 97 0 np 0

Lee, Camilla 167 0 159 0 66 0 101 0 138 0

Desai, Meera np 0 np 0 32 287.375 53 0 77 0

Presman, Aerin 47 94.6 99 0 117 0 82 0 60 0

Li, Caroline 99 0 39 103.4 np 0 np 0 72 0

Richardson, Meredith 148 0 83 0 55 81.51 63 0 53 0

Nguyen, Tallulah np 0 np 0 76 0 113 0 139 0

Petroff, Eva 170 0 137 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Walter, Anna 122.5 0 np 0 188.5 0 np 0 68 0

Furman, Maria 121 0 108 0 43 94.05 58 0 123 0

DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena 194 0 193 0 193 0 112 0 155.5 0

Bridge, Rebekah 126 0 np 0 71.5 0 np 0 np 0

bush, emma 175 0 131 0 118.5 0 121 0 74 0

Adyanthaya, Anika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Klimenko, Anna np 0 125 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olele, Ifechi 161 0 58 82.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mun, Brianna np 0 np 0 147 0 np 0 np 0

kumar, Eva 192 0 np 0 52 84.645 69 0 133 0

Yu, Nicole np 0 np 0 108 0 40 0 36 0

Holden, Helena 139 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hausheer, Kuncen 43.5 98.45 177 0 71.5 0 105 0 99 0

Dubeau, Alexa 38 104.5 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hafeez, Hania np 0 np 0 38 99.275 39 0 131 0

Martynova, Diana 117 0 np 0 98.5 0 74 0 np 0

Xu, Serena 191 0 50 91.3 75 0 np 0 100 0

Wang, Chloe 156 0 46 95.7 np 0 np 0 104 0

Lin, Ariel 198 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Merriman, Rie 168 0 138 0 202 0 np 0 134 0

Suico, Kyubi Emmanuelle 153.33 0 116 0 122 0 59 0 129 0

Flitman, Gabrielle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chi, Zoe 85 0 186 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Borotko, Katerina 188.33 0 171 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Phukan, Indra 197 0 np 0 np 0 107.5 0 91 0

Basralian, Azniv 65 0 88 0 154 0 90 0 108.33 0

Chernis, Liah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martinez, Christina 204 0 77 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kropp, Anne np 0 149.33 0 53 83.6 124.33 0 153 0

Lewis, Rachel np 0 np 0 198 0 124.33 0 157 0

Luo, Ashley np 0 np 0 33.5 103.9775 np 0 np 0

Gornovsky, Abigail 40 102.3 np 0 np 0 np 0 144 0

Wong, Caitlin 42 100.1 183 0 173 0 107.5 0 np 0

Geva, Eliana 91.5 0 91 0 40 97.185 62 0 151 0

Kanaskar, Ila 136 0 np 0 138 0 130 0 145 0

Schmitt, Harper 177 0 198 0 107 0 np 0 94.5 0

Padhye ,Tanishka np 0 124 0 121 0 45 0 115.5 0

Yao, Yilin np 0 np 0 np 0 89 0 np 0

Yang, Hanting(Catherine) np 0 53 88 np 0 np 0 149 0

Hernasa, Anna 176 0 55 85.8 np 0 np 0 np 0

Waller Del Valle, Alanis np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Mika np 0 np 0 141.5 0 np 0 np 0

Habek, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 41 0 38 0

You, Emily np 0 np 0 74 0 51 0 58 0

Mueller, Emma np 0 np 0 100 0 72 0 137 0

Wang, Jessie 174 0 np 0 181 0 81 0 50 0

Skillman, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 159 0

Kalgaonkar, Arohi 187 0 197 0 194 0 np 0 106 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  1/12/2026

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160
DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - FEB 

SF=1.045 2025
DVI - APR 

SF=1 2025
DVI - JULY 

SF=1.1 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Shayakhmetova, Suzanna np 0 175 0 188.5 0 np 0 122 0

Xu, Jessica 158 0 196 0 np 0 120 0 96 0

Fischbein, Quinley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kharchyna, Polina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gan, Shelby np 0 160 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Yenna 122.5 0 np 0 np 0 123 0 148 0

Dhaiya, Tanya 134 0 113 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pilson, Rebecca np 0 np 0 211.5 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Dain 72 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Youn, Kylie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mishima, Audrey 146 0 199.5 0 101 0 np 0 152 0

Caldera, Lexi np 0 np 0 126 0 75 0 np 0

You, Isabel np 0 np 0 164.5 0 np 0 158 0

Kaur, Manroop 186 0 149.33 0 114 0 127 0 np 0

Beatie, Isabella 188.33 0 179 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Meng, Yifan np 0 84 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Burt, Emmalyne Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wattanakit, Anda np 0 161 0 80 0 88 0 118 0

Mallavarpu, Saanvi np 0 np 0 148 0 np 0 np 0

Mandap, Svetlanna 179.33 0 np 0 210 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Cecilia np 0 188 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Victoria 184.5 0 np 0 156 0 114 0 128 0

Patil, Amulya np 0 np 0 195 0 np 0 np 0

Depommier, Isabelle np 0 np 0 135 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Caroline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Daley, Keira np 0 np 0 131 0 np 0 np 0

Ning, Miranda 144 0 195 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ganser, Nicole 166 0 79 0 85 0 np 0 141 0

Lee, Yeriel np 0 np 0 155 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Karolyn 153.33 0 145 0 187 0 np 0 np 0

Zayko, Aveline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mai, Mailan np 0 158 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhu, Serene np 0 np 0 177.5 0 np 0 107 0

Novojilov, Anastasia 76 0 130 0 144 0 np 0 np 0

Sheffield, Skye 193 0 86 0 172 0 np 0 132 0

Fu, Shannon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cueva, Viola np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhuang, Lauren 86.5 0 132.5 0 109 0 103 0 150 0

Aneziokoro, Zahra np 0 139 0 np 0 np 0 84 0

Monova, Lilyana np 0 np 0 89 0 np 0 np 0

Guan, Isabella 130 0 np 0 197 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Stephanie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  
Hong Kong 

CHN 

SF=1.35 11/29/25

Burgos ESP 

SF=2 12/13/25

Udine ITA 

SF=2 1/5/26

Cairo EGY 

SF=1.8 2/1/25

ZONALS 

Asuncion 

PAR 2/28/25

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 4/13/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Regina 18 279.45 np 0 1 1200 28 318.6 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Ruien np 0 np 0 18 414 np 0 1 600 35 0

Machulsky, Leehi 24.5 253.125 1 1200 5.5 837 np 0 2 552 19 0

Fallon, Kyle 1 810 np 0 17 420 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cafasso, Natalya 30 230.85 3 1020 3 1020 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yin, Julia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 5 420 1 1200

Korfonta, Jolie 24.5 253.125 67 0 38 0 np 0 3 510 np 0

Gu, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 2 993.6 np 0 np 0

Gajjala, Sharika 15 409.05 np 0 5.5 837 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Scarlett 59 0 14 612 46 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zigalo, Elizabeth 11 425.25 104 0 73 0 34 0 np 0 np 0

Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) np 0 26 366 165 0 46 0 np 0 np 0

Shiv, Avni np 0 62 0 72 0 20 361.8 np 0 np 0

Kozlowski, Maya np 0 110 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Alisa np 0 117 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Springer, Sierra 55 0 161 0 198 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khamis, Yasmine A 7 558.9 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 59 0

Yao, Melinda np 0 np 0 np 0 32 297 np 0 np 0

Profis, Liora np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xuan, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 27 0

Chisholm, Phoebe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Soyeon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 8 822

Witter, Catherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 9 0 np 0

Hankins, Morgan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smuk, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chi, Chelsea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Swenson, Nikita np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Vivian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rakhovski, Alexandra 50 0 np 0 np 0 22 351 np 0 np 0

Casale, Maria Roberta Agata np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Victoria np 0 86 0 99 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sebastian, Felicity 57 0 42 0 np 0 69 0 np 0 np 0

Yilmaz, Pinar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Minju np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neelam, Navya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ilyas, Ayah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Natasha np 0 np 0 np 0 89 0 np 0 np 0

Nemeth, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Beckman, Ana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seregin, Katya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carrier, Meredith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Ziqi (yoyo) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Campbell, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guo, Luxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Victoriia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barg, Daniella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Michelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Angela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jakel, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 26 329.4 np 0 18 0

Lee, Gloria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liscum, Vivian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sterr, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sobus, Yanka np 0 np 0 116 0 np 0 np 0 23 0

Wat, Chok Weng np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Ge np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ferreira de Melo, Adriana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Fei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Laena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Franger, Macy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peck, Maia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iyer, Ishana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Nancy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Runions, Emersyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Alina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Balazs, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Trinity np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Balakrishnan, Trisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smotritsky, Mia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hurel, Bertille np 0 np 0 195 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezuglaya, Varvara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Beaver, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

1/12/2026

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  
Hong Kong 

CHN 

SF=1.35 11/29/25

Burgos ESP 

SF=2 12/13/25

Udine ITA 

SF=2 1/5/26

Cairo EGY 

SF=1.8 2/1/25

ZONALS 

Asuncion 

PAR 2/28/25

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 4/13/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

1/12/2026

Camama, Tessa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Prihodko, Nina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Abuelfutuh, Sama np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lv, Michelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mehrotra, Anya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Jessica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goh, Cayla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qi, Julieanne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiong, Angelica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ai, Amy np 0 np 0 66 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jiang, Serena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Potapenko, Margarita np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elston, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Sunia (Tai Yang) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zanga, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Azmeh, Nour np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Seunghye np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Yvette np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Hyeongeun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pehlivani, Zara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Camilla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Desai, Meera np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Presman, Aerin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Caroline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Richardson, Meredith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Tallulah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Petroff, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Walter, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Furman, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bridge, Rebekah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

bush, emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Adyanthaya, Anika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Klimenko, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olele, Ifechi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mun, Brianna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

kumar, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holden, Helena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hausheer, Kuncen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dubeau, Alexa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hafeez, Hania np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martynova, Diana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Serena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Ariel 49 0 161 0 153 0 np 0 np 0 84 0

Merriman, Rie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Suico, Kyubi Emmanuelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Flitman, Gabrielle np 0 np 0 152 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chi, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Borotko, Katerina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Phukan, Indra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Basralian, Azniv np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chernis, Liah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martinez, Christina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kropp, Anne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lewis, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gornovsky, Abigail np 0 np 0 184 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Caitlin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Geva, Eliana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kanaskar, Ila np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schmitt, Harper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Padhye ,Tanishka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 11.5 0 np 0

Yao, Yilin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Hanting(Catherine) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hernasa, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Waller Del Valle, Alanis np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Mika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Habek, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

You, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mueller, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Jessie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Skillman, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kalgaonkar, Arohi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  
Hong Kong 

CHN 

SF=1.35 11/29/25

Burgos ESP 

SF=2 12/13/25

Udine ITA 

SF=2 1/5/26

Cairo EGY 

SF=1.8 2/1/25

ZONALS 

Asuncion 

PAR 2/28/25

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 4/13/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

1/12/2026

Shayakhmetova, Suzanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Jessica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fischbein, Quinley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kharchyna, Polina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gan, Shelby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Yenna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhaiya, Tanya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pilson, Rebecca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Dain np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Youn, Kylie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mishima, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Caldera, Lexi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

You, Isabel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaur, Manroop np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Beatie, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Meng, Yifan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Burt, Emmalyne Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wattanakit, Anda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mallavarpu, Saanvi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mandap, Svetlanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Cecilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Victoria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Patil, Amulya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Depommier, Isabelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Caroline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Daley, Keira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ning, Miranda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ganser, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Yeriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Karolyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zayko, Aveline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mai, Mailan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhu, Serene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Novojilov, Anastasia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheffield, Skye np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fu, Shannon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cueva, Viola np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhuang, Lauren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Aneziokoro, Zahra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Monova, Lilyana np 0 np 0 166 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guan, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Stephanie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

INT'L - SENIOR as of:  1/12/2026

Vancouver 

CAN SF=2 12/5/25

Fujairah UAE 

SF=2 1/10/26

Doha QAT 

SF=2 1/25/25

Barcelona 

ESP SF=2 2/8/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Lee, Regina 84 0 62 255 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Ruien 21 792 36 281 np 0 142 0

Machulsky, Leehi 108 0 42 275 57 260 np 0

Fallon, Kyle np 0 136 0 np 0 74 0

Cafasso, Natalya np 0 np 0 np 0 195 0

Yin, Julia 61 256 np 0 np 0 48 269

Korfonta, Jolie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gu, Sarah np 0 np 0 81 0 np 0

Gajjala, Sharika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Scarlett np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zigalo, Elizabeth np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tolsma, Chloe (CJ) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shiv, Avni np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kozlowski, Maya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Alisa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Springer, Sierra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khamis, Yasmine A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Melinda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Profis, Liora np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xuan, Nicole 72 0 np 0 np 0 165 0

Chisholm, Phoebe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Soyeon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Witter, Catherine np 0 78 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hankins, Morgan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smuk, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chi, Chelsea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Swenson, Nikita np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Vivian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rakhovski, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Casale, Maria Roberta Agata np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Victoria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sebastian, Felicity np 0 np 0 98 0 111 0

Yilmaz, Pinar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Minju np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Neelam, Navya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ilyas, Ayah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Natasha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nemeth, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Beckman, Ana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Seregin, Katya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carrier, Meredith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Ziqi (yoyo) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Campbell, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guo, Luxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Victoriia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barg, Daniella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Michelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Angela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jakel, Sophia np 0 np 0 160 0 np 0

Lee, Gloria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liscum, Vivian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sterr, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sobus, Yanka np 0 106 0 np 0 225 0

Wat, Chok Weng np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Ge np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ferreira de Melo, Adriana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Fei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Olivia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Laena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Franger, Macy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Peck, Maia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iyer, Ishana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Nancy 126 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Runions, Emersyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Alina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Balazs, Luca 147 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Trinity np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Balakrishnan, Trisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smotritsky, Mia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hurel, Bertille 103 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezuglaya, Varvara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Beaver, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

INT'L - SENIOR as of:  1/12/2026

Vancouver 

CAN SF=2 12/5/25

Fujairah UAE 

SF=2 1/10/26

Doha QAT 

SF=2 1/25/25

Barcelona 

ESP SF=2 2/8/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Camama, Tessa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Prihodko, Nina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Abuelfutuh, Sama np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lv, Michelle 120 0 146 0 np 0 np 0

Mehrotra, Anya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Jessica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goh, Cayla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qi, Julieanne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiong, Angelica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ai, Amy 121 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jiang, Serena 45 272 np 0 np 0 np 0

Potapenko, Margarita np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elston, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Sunia (Tai Yang) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zanga, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Azmeh, Nour np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Seunghye np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Yvette np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Hyeongeun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pehlivani, Zara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Camilla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Desai, Meera np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Presman, Aerin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Caroline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Richardson, Meredith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Tallulah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Petroff, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Walter, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Furman, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeSantis-Ibanez, Elena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bridge, Rebekah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

bush, emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Adyanthaya, Anika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Klimenko, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olele, Ifechi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mun, Brianna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

kumar, Eva np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Holden, Helena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hausheer, Kuncen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dubeau, Alexa 117 0 np 0 np 0 176 0

Hafeez, Hania np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martynova, Diana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Serena np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Ariel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Merriman, Rie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Suico, Kyubi Emmanuelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Flitman, Gabrielle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chi, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Borotko, Katerina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Phukan, Indra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Basralian, Azniv np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chernis, Liah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martinez, Christina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kropp, Anne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lewis, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gornovsky, Abigail np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Caitlin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Geva, Eliana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kanaskar, Ila np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schmitt, Harper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Padhye ,Tanishka np 0 np 0 np 0 219 0

Yao, Yilin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Hanting(Catherine) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hernasa, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Waller Del Valle, Alanis np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Mika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Habek, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

You, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mueller, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Jessie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Skillman, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kalgaonkar, Arohi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Roling Point Standings

JUNIOR Women's Epee

INT'L - SENIOR as of:  1/12/2026

Vancouver 

CAN SF=2 12/5/25

Fujairah UAE 

SF=2 1/10/26

Doha QAT 

SF=2 1/25/25

Barcelona 

ESP SF=2 2/8/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Shayakhmetova, Suzanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Jessica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fischbein, Quinley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kharchyna, Polina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gan, Shelby np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Yenna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhaiya, Tanya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pilson, Rebecca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Dain np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Youn, Kylie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mishima, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Caldera, Lexi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

You, Isabel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaur, Manroop np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Beatie, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Meng, Yifan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Burt, Emmalyne Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wattanakit, Anda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mallavarpu, Saanvi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mandap, Svetlanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Cecilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Victoria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Patil, Amulya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Depommier, Isabelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Caroline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Daley, Keira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ning, Miranda np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ganser, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Yeriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Karolyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zayko, Aveline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mai, Mailan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhu, Serene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Novojilov, Anastasia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheffield, Skye np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fu, Shannon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cueva, Viola np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhuang, Lauren np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Aneziokoro, Zahra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Monova, Lilyana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guan, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Stephanie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# Cadet


